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FDI IN RETAIL MARKET
Basheer Shri E. T. Muhammed

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the total Foreign Direct Investment (FDI) proposals received in the country after allowing of FDI in multi brand retail by the Government;

(b) the total investment made till date; and

(c) the number of projects processed and presently operational in the country?

Answer

Minister of State in the Ministry of Finance (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a) No proposal for FDI in Multi Brand Retail Trade has been received so far.

(b) & (c) : Does not arise


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  FINANCE LOK SABHA
	Answer

